VPort P07-2 Series
EN 50155 1080P H.265 compact IP cameras
Features and Benefits
• 1/2.8” progressive scan camera with maximum 1920 x 1080 at up to 60 fps
• High quality video imaging with DNR and WDR
• Up to 4 simultaneous H.265/H.264 or MJPEG independent video streams
• DynaStream™ for optimized network efficiency

1. This product is suitable for rolling stock railway applications, as defined by the EN 50155 standard.
For a more detailed statement, refer to: www.moxa.com/doc/specs/EN_50155_Compliance.pdf
Security Functions
Password User-level password protection
Filter IP address
Encryption HTTPS
SSH
Power Parameters
No. of Power Inputs 1
Source of Input Power PoE (IEEE 802.3af)
Input Current 48 VDC @ 0.097 A
Power Connector M12 Dcode Ethernet connector
Camera Characteristics
Sensor 1/2.8-in progressive scan CMOS
Lens VPort P07-2V24M: f=2.4 mm, F2.0, Diagonal 158°, Horizontal 137°, Vertical 76°
VPort P07-2V36M: f=3.6 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 117°, Horizontal 95°, Vertical 50°
VPort P07-2V42M: f=4.2 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 94°, Horizontal 81°, Vertical 44°
VPort P07-2V60M: f=6.0 mm, F1.8, Diagonal 64°, Horizontal 54°, Vertical 30°
VPort P07-2V80M: f=8.0 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 48°, Horizontal 40°, Vertical 22°
Minimum Illumination Color: 0.2 lux, at F1.2 (Gain High, 50 IRE, 1/30 sec)
Synchronization Internal
White Balance ATW/AWB
Electronic Shutter Auto, Fixed (1/30 to 1/25000 sec)

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Lens Power Input Operating Temp.
VPort P07-2V24M 2.4 mm PoE -40 to 60°C
VPort P07-2V36M 3.6 mm PoE -40 to 60°C
VPort P07-2V42M 4.2 mm PoE -40 to 60°C
VPort P07-2V60M 6.0 mm PoE -40 to 60°C
VPort P07-2V80M 8.0 mm PoE -40 to 60°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Mar 26, 2026.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.